
 
 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

EHV Projects Dn, Kalyan. 

Amendment in the RFx said below due to implementation of GST  
 
 Tender No.   RFx/Event 

No.  

 Name of work   Amendment   Due date of 

submission  

Extended 

due date 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KYN/T-

18/2017-18 
7000004883 Retender for Work of 

Rerouting/ Height raising of 

220kV Tarapur-Boisar-

Borivali line at Loc no 37 for 

DFCCIL Railway project 

under EHV Projects Dn, 

Kalyan… Labour Portion 

Due to 

implementation 

of GST from 

01.07.2017  

15.06.2017 30.07.2017 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KYN/T-

19/2017-18 
7000004893 Retender for Work of 

Rerouting/ Height raising of 

220 KV Padghe Vasai line 

between Loc No 48-52 for 

DFCCIL railway Project 

under EHV Projects Dn 

Kalyan……….Labour portion 

15.06.2017 30.07.2017 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KYN/T-

20/2017-18 
7000004896 Retender for Work of 

Rerouting work of 220 KV 

D/C Boisar-PGCIL II line 

between Loc No 1-3 for 

DFCCIL railway Project 

under EHV Projects Dn 

Kalyan……….Labour portion 

15.06.2017 30.07.2017 

 
 The other terms & condition will be the same as it is. The bidder shall take note of the amendment sheet 

attached separately in the RFx change please.  
   

 

 

        S/d 

                                                                                                                                              Executive Engineer.  

                                                                                                                                            EHV Projects Dn, Kalyan.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


